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EVENT 01 Girl Open 100m Freestyle            
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang   1:06.61        31.68 
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang   1:06.71        32.56 
3. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang   1:07.31        33.56 
4. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang   1:08.01        33.09 
5. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang   1:18.64        36.97 
6. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang   1:22.41        39.04 
7. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang   1:25.55        40.35 
8. Mia Robson 21/01/10 Garstang   1:28.24        42.18 
9. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang   1:30.69        42.03 
10. Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang   1:49.02        51.39 
11. Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang   2:21.79      1:06.97 
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC      
  Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang  DNC      
  Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang  DQ 1           
 

EVENT 2 Boy Open 100m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang   1:01.48        29.72 
2. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang   1:09.19        32.11 
3. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang   1:09.26        32.21 
4. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang   1:21.35        35.49 
5. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang   1:22.35        38.90 
6. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang   1:23.44        39.95 
6. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang   1:23.44        39.49 
8. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang   1:25.23        39.22 
9. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang   1:31.97        41.11 
10. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang   1:35.95        44.49 
11. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   1:40.59        47.00 
12. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang   1:41.62        49.31 
13. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang   1:41.69        45.53 
14. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   1:44.57        49.03 
15. William Desoer 16/09/10 Garstang   1:50.26        49.27 
16. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang   1:57.91        54.80 
17. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang   2:26.88      1:03.39 
 

EVENT 3 Girl 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly        
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     24.03     
2. Yasmin Winstanley 18/11/11 Garstang     27.02     
3. Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang     29.39     
4. Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang     31.21     
 

EVENT 4 Boy 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly         
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     24.42     
2. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     24.83     
3. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     26.31     
4. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang     31.97     
5. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang     36.56     
  Gabriel Barnett 03/11/11 Garstang  DNC     
 

EVENT 5 Girl 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     48.20     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang     48.25     
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC     
  Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang  DNC     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     40.74     
2. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     43.88     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     33.53     
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     35.32     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     35.54     
2. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     35.66     
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jessica Critchley 05/10/02 Garstang     31.69     
 

EVENT 6 Boy 11 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     47.11     
2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     47.75     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     45.32     
2. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang     51.74     
3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   1:02.05     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     37.02     
2. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     45.14     
3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   1:03.32     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     35.68     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     33.07     
2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     36.44     
 

EVENT 7 Girl 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. E Atherton Gallagher 28/02/12 Garstang     54.65     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     45.12     
2. Yasmin Winstanley 18/11/11 Garstang   1:01.36     
3. Martha Lawrenson 05/08/11 Garstang   1:02.61     
4. Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang   1:02.64     
5. Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang   1:03.35     
6. Lola-Mai Mitchell 18/07/11 Garstang   1:05.99     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     44.88     
2. Hollie Parkinson 24/12/10 Garstang     52.01     
3. Elizabeth Slater 13/10/10 Garstang     52.47     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     42.82     
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     41.24     
2. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     41.98     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     35.56     
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     37.44     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     35.56     
2. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     36.26     
 

EVENT 8 Boy 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke      
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     49.61     
2. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     49.93     
3. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     51.64     
4. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang   1:00.89     
5. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang   1:14.84     
  Gabriel Barnett 03/11/11 Garstang  DNC     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     45.20     
2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     45.33     
3. Joseph Dolby 21/11/10 Garstang     52.37     
4. William Desoer 16/09/10 Garstang     54.38     
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     41.73     
2. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang     54.48     
3. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang     56.34     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     38.17     
2. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     44.46     
3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang     52.28     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     38.56     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     34.64     
2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     38.36     
 

EVENT 9 Girl 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. E Atherton Gallagher 28/02/12 Garstang   1:08.76     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     52.79     
2. Yasmin Winstanley 18/11/11 Garstang     56.38     
3. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     59.43     
4. Lacey Ashmore 09/01/11 Garstang   1:00.66     
5. Lola-Mai Mitchell 18/07/11 Garstang   1:07.82     
6. Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang   1:15.00     
7. Martha Lawrenson 05/08/11 Garstang   1:20.99     
8. Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang   1:27.53     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     50.48     
2. Elizabeth Slater 13/10/10 Garstang     57.28     
3. Hollie Parkinson 24/12/10 Garstang     57.52     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang     44.56     
2. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang     52.22     
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     44.23     
2. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     50.69     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     42.59     
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     44.69     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     37.43     
2. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     39.75     
 

EVENT 10 Boy 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Logan Ashmore 28/11/12 Garstang   1:19.09     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     54.92     
2. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     55.94     
3. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     59.86     
4. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang   1:07.60     
5. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang   1:30.99     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     44.86     
2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     53.38     
3. William Desoer 16/09/10 Garstang   1:03.37     
4. Joseph Dolby 21/11/10 Garstang   1:04.24     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     46.67     
2. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang     56.23     
3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   1:02.99     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     46.13     
2. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     49.24     
3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   1:05.41     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     39.18     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     42.93     
 

EVENT 11 Girl 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. E Atherton Gallagher 28/02/12 Garstang     47.61     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang     43.37     
2. Lacey Ashmore 09/01/11 Garstang     46.59     
3. Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang     49.04     
4. Martha Lawrenson 05/08/11 Garstang     49.40     
5. Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang     51.82     
6. Yasmin Winstanley 18/11/11 Garstang     52.40     
7. Lola-Mai Mitchell 18/07/11 Garstang   1:00.01     
8. Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang   1:08.91     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang     39.79     
2. Mia Robson 21/01/10 Garstang     41.71     
3. Hollie Parkinson 24/12/10 Garstang     43.21     
4. Elizabeth Slater 13/10/10 Garstang     45.80     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Molly Moxham 29/11/09 Garstang     44.77     
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC     
  Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang  DNC     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang     35.96     
2. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang     36.51     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang     30.98     
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang     31.52     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Erin McNeil 18/03/06 Garstang     30.75     
2. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang     32.26     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Natalie Charlesworth 05/12/03 Garstang     29.17     
2. Jessica Critchley 05/10/02 Garstang     29.51     
 

EVENT 12 Boy 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Logan Ashmore 28/11/12 Garstang   1:04.99     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang     40.81     
2. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang     44.49     
3. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang     45.71     
4. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang     53.93     
5. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang   1:06.55     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang     38.50     
2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang     40.11     
3. Joseph Dolby 21/11/10 Garstang     45.73     
4. William Desoer 16/09/10 Garstang     49.06     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang     36.62     
2. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang     43.24     
3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang     45.85     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang     35.21     
2. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang     37.16     
3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang     47.17     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang     30.91     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Lucas Brown 10/08/03 Garstang     27.08     
2. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang     31.84     
 

EVENT 13 Girl 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Julia Jeziorek 18/08/11 Garstang   1:48.78     
  Amelia Jordan 20/04/11 Garstang  DNC     
  Ruth Harrison 05/12/11 Garstang  DQ 5          
  Zara Burrows 21/08/11 Garstang  DQ 5          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Harriet Mackenzie 28/12/10 Garstang   1:37.64     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
  Evie Addis 12/11/09 Garstang  DNC     
  Sophie Pinder 03/12/09 Garstang  DNC     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Abby Johnston 18/01/08 Garstang   1:32.95     
2. Catherine McConnell 05/11/08 Garstang   1:35.67     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tamara Crosbie 15/05/07 Garstang   1:20.81     
2. Charlotte Wilson 01/05/07 Garstang   1:22.39     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Eloise Barber 29/08/06 Garstang   1:16.26     
 

EVENT 14 Boy 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM             
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Tobias Hill 27/02/11 Garstang   1:51.03     
2. Luke Johnston 03/03/11 Garstang   1:51.13     
3. Thomas Pinder 15/11/11 Garstang   1:55.41     
4. Oscar Pope 30/03/11 Garstang   2:33.46     
5. Jan Pawlina 26/10/11 Garstang   2:39.76     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Aaron Nolte 22/12/10 Garstang   1:34.23     
2. Dylan Burrows 16/01/10 Garstang   1:42.45     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Barber 26/02/09 Garstang   1:30.82     
2. Oliver Parkinson 16/08/09 Garstang   1:58.27     
3. Joshua Williams 15/12/09 Garstang   2:07.52     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carr 10/11/08 Garstang   1:29.36     
2. Reuben Hill 19/04/08 Garstang   1:41.92     
3. Freddie Chapman 16/11/08 Garstang   2:09.55     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Nathan Williams 04/05/06 Garstang   1:21.63     
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Isaac Hill 03/06/05 Garstang   1:21.96     
 


